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Opis produktu

Dysk SSD T710 2TB M.2 NVMe 2280
PCle 5.0 14500/13800

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Uwaga

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)
Wysokos¢

Waga

Interfejs dysku

Typ napedu

Ilo$¢ operacji zapisu IOPS (maks.)
Predkos$¢ odczytu

TBW

Gwarancja

Gtebokos¢

Szerokos¢

Format szerokosci dysku
Typ dysku

Ilo$¢ operacji odczytu IOPS (maks.)
Pojemnos¢ dysku

Predkos¢ zapisu

1 104,99 zt
898,37 zt
DGCRCWKT02T7108
CT2000T710SSD8
649528945945
CE+WEEE

Nie dotyczy
2.3

6.7
PCI-Express
Wewnetrzny
2300

14500

1200

60 mc.

80

22

M.2 2280

SSD

2200

2

13800
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